
S.
No.

Register No. Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562001
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
I (T)

562002
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
I (P)

562003
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
 ANALYSIS

 I - (T)

562004
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
 ANALYSIS

 I (P)

562005
PHARMACEUT

ICS
I - (T)

562006
PHARMACEUT

ICS
I (P)

562007
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
INORGANIC
CHEMISTRY

- (T)

1 560023541501 ABDUL KALAM 
ASHATH S

2 --- --- --- --- PASS --- ---

2 560023541503 AJAY K 2 PASS --- PASS --- --- --- ---

3 560023541506 DESIGAN I 2 PASS --- PASS --- PASS --- ---

4 560023541509 DHINESH R 2 FAIL --- PASS --- PASS --- PASS

5 560023541510 DHURAI VISHNU 
A

2 --- --- --- --- PASS --- ---

6 560023541513 GAYATHRI G 2 --- --- PASS --- PASS --- ---

7 560023541514 GOKULAKANNAN 
S

2 PASS --- FAIL --- --- --- PASS

8 560023541515 GUNAL G 2 PASS --- FAIL --- --- --- FAIL

9 560023541518 KANISH KUMAR 
M

2 --- --- PASS --- PASS --- PASS

10 560023541520 KARTHIC MANI R 2 --- --- PASS --- --- --- PASS

11 560023541521 KARTHIK R 2 PASS --- PASS --- --- --- ---

12 560023541526 MANOJKUMAR L 2 PASS --- PASS --- FAIL --- ---

13 560023541532 NAVEEN R 2 --- --- PASS --- PASS --- ---

14 560023541533 NAVEENKUMAR 
S

2 --- --- --- --- PASS --- ---

15 560023541534 NITHISH S 2 --- --- PASS --- PASS --- ---

16 560023541537 NOORUL NOUFAL 
S

2 PASS --- PASS --- PASS --- ---

17 560023541538 PANDISELVI P 2 --- --- --- --- PASS --- ---

18 560023541539 SANJAY S 2 --- --- PASS --- --- --- ---

19 560023541550 SRITHAR S 2 --- --- PASS --- PASS --- ---

20 560023541559 YUVARAJ V 2 --- --- PASS --- --- --- ---
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562008
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
INORGANIC
CHEMISTRY

(P)
 

562009
COMMUNICAT

ION
SKILLS

- (T)
 (NUE)

562010
COMMUNICAT

ION
SKILLS

- (P)
(NUE)

562011
REMEDIAL
BIOLOGY

-(T)
(NUE)

562012
REMEDIAL
BIOLOGY

- (P)
(NUE)

562013
REMEDIAL

MATHEMATIC
S

- (T)
(NUE)

1 560023541501 ABDUL KALAM 
ASHATH S

2 --- --- --- --- --- ---

2 560023541503 AJAY K 2 --- --- --- --- --- ---

3 560023541506 DESIGAN I 2 --- --- --- --- --- ---

4 560023541509 DHINESH R 2 --- --- --- --- --- ---

5 560023541510 DHURAI VISHNU 
A

2 --- --- --- --- --- ---

6 560023541513 GAYATHRI G 2 --- --- --- --- --- ---

7 560023541514 GOKULAKANNAN 
S

2 --- --- --- --- --- ---

8 560023541515 GUNAL G 2 --- PASS PASS --- --- ---

9 560023541518 KANISH KUMAR 
M

2 --- --- --- --- --- ---

10 560023541520 KARTHIC MANI R 2 --- --- --- --- --- ---

11 560023541521 KARTHIK R 2 --- --- --- --- --- ---

12 560023541526 MANOJKUMAR L 2 --- --- --- --- --- ---

13 560023541532 NAVEEN R 2 --- --- --- --- --- ---

14 560023541533 NAVEENKUMAR 
S

2 --- --- --- --- --- ---

15 560023541534 NITHISH S 2 --- --- --- --- --- ---

16 560023541537 NOORUL NOUFAL 
S

2 --- --- --- --- --- ---

17 560023541538 PANDISELVI P 2 --- --- --- --- --- ---

18 560023541539 SANJAY S 2 --- --- --- --- --- ---

19 560023541550 SRITHAR S 2 --- --- --- --- --- ---

20 560023541559 YUVARAJ V 2 --- --- --- --- --- ---
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